PLAYBACK
TUESDAY

EARN DATES:
Thursday, July 2 - Saturday, July 4, 2020 | Thursday, July 9 - Saturday, July 11, 2020
Thursday, July 16 - Saturday, July 18, 2020 | Thursday, July 23 - Saturday, July 25, 2020

REDEMPTION DATES:
Tuesdays, July 7, 14, 21 and 28, 2020 from 10AM - 10PM.

Swipe your mychoice® card at any kiosk each day you visit from Thursday-Saturday
and you are eligible for a bonus Free SlotPlay® offer the following Tuesday.
The number of points you earn over the three days determines your bonus on the following Tuesday:
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TIER POINTS EARNED FREE SLOTPLAY BONUS

100-149 $10
150-199 $15
200-299 $20
300-399 $30
400-499 $40
500-599 $45
600-699 $50

800-999
1,000-1,499
1,500-1,999
2,000-2,999
3,000-4,999

5,000+

$75
$90
$125
$150
$200
$400
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Swipe at the kiosk to redeem your bonus on Tuesdays from 10am-10pm.
Each week is a new earning period.

mychoice members only receive one bonus. Bonus is based on the maximum points earned during earning period. Activated Free SlotPlay Bonus will expire at 11:59pm on dates guests redeem.

MUST BE 21 YEARS OR OLDER. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-589-9966 FOR HELP.




