



EARN DATES:

Thursday, July 2 - Saturday, July 4, 2020 | Thursday, July 9 - Saturday, July 11, 2020 | Thursday, July 16 - Saturday, July 18, 2020 | Thursday, July 23 - Saturday, July 25, 2020

REDEMPTION DATES:

Tuesdays, July 7, 14, 21 and 28, 2020 from 10AM - 10PM.

Swipe your mychoice® card at any kiosk each day you visit from Thursday-Saturday and you are eligible for a bonus Free SlotPlay® offer the following Tuesday.

The number of points you earn over the three days determines your bonus on the following Tuesday:

TIER POINTS EARNED	FREE SLOTPLAY BONUS
100-149	\$10
150-199	\$15
200-299	\$20
300-399	\$30
400-499	\$40
500-599	\$45
600-699	\$50
700-799	\$60
800-999	\$75
1,000-1,499	\$90
1,500-1,999	\$125
2,000-2,999	\$150
3,000-4,999	\$200
5,000+	\$400

Swipe at the kiosk to redeem your bonus on Tuesdays from 10am-10pm.

Each week is a new earning period.

mychoice members only receive one bonus. Bonus is based on the maximum points earned during earning period. Activated Free SlotPlay Bonus will expire at 11:59pm on dates guests redeem.

MUST BE 21 YEARS OR OLDER. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-589-9966 FOR HELP.